4
DS2075  |  HINGED BARRIER SCREEN DOOR LOCK
PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION Suits hinged aluminium
barrier screen doors
MATERIAL Die cast zinc lock body
FINISHES Powder coat
FIXINGS Included

DS2079
(optional)
HOW TO ORDER
DS196NSK
Euro 62mm
5 Pin C4
Euro 46mm
6 Wafer Cylinder
DS198
HINGED BARRIER DOOR LOCKS
COLOURS
SATIN BLACK
PRIMROSE
PEARL WHITE
CUSTOM
ON REQUEST
www.doric.com.au 5INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DIMENSIONS
 188m
m
 30mm
 118mm
 127m
m
38m
m
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 7
A
B
E
6 8
F
D
rw
. N
o.
Drw. No.
AD-000-001-923
AD
-000-001-923
Finish :
A     Z     U     M     A
D  e   s   i   g  n
COPYRIGHT:  THIS DRAWING & DESIGN REMAINS THE PROPERTYOF AZUMA DESIGN A 3
Tolerances.
   Nominal 0.3
1 Decimal 0.2
2 Decimal 0.1
Standard Tolerances
As Shown Below Unless